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Tuesday, 26 February 2019QA Report : Daily QA

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CPALL         3,416.73 80.25 1.90 78.00 77.63 77.34 72.6942,719,900
PTT              3,284.03 49.75 1.02 49.05 48.75 48.84 48.4966,032,200
PTTGC        3,015.13 74.25 2.41 71.75 70.13 69.35 72.9740,788,400
IVL               2,861.95 50.50 4.66 47.90 47.43 47.54 51.4657,364,900
KBANK        1,690.51 198.00 1.54 196.10 196.30 196.06 192.478,532,300
PTTEP         1,492.39 127.50 1.19 125.70 124.40 124.32 125.6911,731,000
SCC             1,458.17 476.00 -0.42 472.00 469.60 464.32 444.803,049,700
SCB             1,411.47 135.50 0.37 134.10 133.80 132.32 135.1110,382,300
AOT             1,405.10 69.00 0.36 68.35 68.28 68.73 66.0720,400,000
ADVANC     1,377.39 179.50 0.56 179.40 180.90 179.48 176.757,657,600

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

BTS-W4       131.55174,488,100 0.73 -1.35 0.72 0.71 0.61
TRUE           937.98170,218,500 5.60 4.67 5.37 5.32 5.14 5.41
IRPC            796.14130,502,100 6.15 2.50 5.97 5.94 5.88 5.86
WHA            528.28122,827,700 4.28 0.47 4.22 4.24 4.29 4.21
BWG            141.07115,387,900 1.18 -8.53 1.27 1.29 1.24 1.16
BEAUTY      909.54113,553,700 8.20 5.81 7.85 7.93 7.64 8.05
FN               164.0098,720,100 1.69 11.92 1.51 1.53 1.45 1.62
TSF              1.8487,706,900 0.03 50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
THE-W2       3.2787,388,900 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
SPRC           717.9670,388,400 10.10 -3.81 10.86 11.01 10.98 11.12

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TSF              1.84 87,706,9000.03 50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
S-W1           0.01 195,3000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
NOBLE        213.69 8,219,40026.00 30.00 20.22 19.19 19.10 15.81
AYUD-W1    123.88 23,035,8005.75 24.46 4.71 4.53 4.27 4.59
TCMC-W2   5.57 32,603,8000.17 21.43 0.17 0.21 0.18 0.12
2S-W1         0.00 5,1000.07 16.67 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.04
META-W3    0.04 542,9000.08 14.29 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.09
NOK            61.36 20,080,1003.10 12.32 2.55 2.42 2.35 2.44
FN               164.00 98,720,1001.69 11.92 1.51 1.53 1.45 1.62
LST              39.95 8,541,6004.62 10.53 4.28 4.25 4.22 4.19

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

ACC-W1      0.03 2,576,6000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
AQ               0.12 4,612,0000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
FC-W1         0.00 1,0000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
UPF             0.02 40056.00 -17.04 64.50 64.88 65.14 68.28
SIMAT-W2   0.00 5000.15 -11.76 0.16 0.17 0.18 0.19
PICO           1.57 322,3004.74 -11.40 5.05 4.89 4.60 4.15
SVI-W3        0.35 173,6001.98 -9.17 2.05 2.04 1.98 1.99
AS-W1         0.00 10,0000.10 -9.09 0.10 0.11 0.11 0.13
BWG            141.07 115,387,9001.18 -8.53 1.27 1.29 1.24 1.16
CI-W1          0.06 282,9000.22 -8.33 0.23 0.24 0.20 0.20

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 25-Feb 22-Feb 21-Feb 20-Feb 18-Feb

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 25-Feb 22-Feb 21-Feb 20-Feb 18-Feb

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

160.27DTAC 113.33 72.23 23.64 294.22
133.01CPALL 249.11 209.48 -30.69 -3.77
125.78ADVANC 83.27 172.05 0.07 -95.16

97.74PTT 57.26 197.57 256.16 -148.30
85.92MTC 44.53 -31.54 110.59 -57.64
77.42DELTA 121.49 207.90 107.24 -26.96
76.83TRUE 25.46 7.06 38.79 75.77
73.61TKN 12.86 37.68 -4.86 7.75
64.64CENTEL -37.64 4.30 82.89 -0.98
62.69JAS 86.24 6.11 25.43 73.83
56.56CPF 1.31 -30.53 -58.64 69.29
50.88AAV -41.91 -0.51 -0.37 -3.49
47.55SCC 158.38 142.82 351.57 101.51
46.39EGCO 35.40 27.26 89.75 35.76
46.17RS 11.85 -2.45 0.79 -4.05
41.11LH 8.54 18.54 -50.15 -17.30
39.73CBG 10.12 60.50 31.68 5.68
38.97BEM 10.92 0.13 31.97 -13.47
35.09HMPRO 67.89 8.40 60.90 -8.93
34.44GULF 119.92 64.29 69.81 -15.66

-272.05PTTGC -37.34 -310.08 749.35 196.11
-172.76TOP 109.38 -399.32 -6.93 -21.44
-132.62IVL -55.87 -86.29 96.51 160.51
-116.69SPRC -68.51 -18.73 -248.57 -27.10
-106.52BANPU -42.69 83.44 23.02 6.88
-104.61MINT 101.00 33.27 67.20 -6.90
-100.93KTB 6.46 -101.83 -27.70 -1.03

-55.80AOT 361.57 104.85 260.19 -140.98
-33.56SAWAD -18.03 -53.07 107.24 33.47
-30.19PTTEP 110.12 272.58 465.84 80.11
-29.88TISCO 58.77 0.34 51.55 99.69
-29.53KBANK 50.78 53.21 -375.83 -17.55
-25.07ROBINS 21.77 -0.94 1.17 -21.00
-22.85IRPC 55.73 40.06 45.24 33.72
-21.50RATCH 12.27 3.33 -3.89 -15.47
-19.90KKP -1.61 5.83 -10.27 -9.05
-18.91ASIAN -2.09 -6.04 -1.22 -2.61
-17.20BGRIM 29.23 -1.10 12.39 2.95
-15.86BDMS 202.86 -152.30 -3.02 13.07
-15.47NOBLE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

563.73PTT 465.98 1,029.71 97.74
559.31CPALL 426.30 985.60 133.01
397.42IVL 530.05 927.47 -132.62
422.48SCB 393.31 815.80 29.17
402.99BBL 387.00 789.99 15.99
254.51PTTGC 526.56 781.08 -272.05
267.80KBANK 297.32 565.12 -29.53
252.86EA 222.06 474.92 30.80
203.97AOT 259.77 463.75 -55.80
144.97MINT 249.58 394.55 -104.61
248.96ADVANC 123.18 372.14 125.78
209.72SCC 162.17 371.90 47.55
96.75TOP 269.51 366.26 -172.76

158.97PTTEP 189.16 348.13 -30.19
169.20BTS 168.14 337.34 1.06
95.90KTB 196.82 292.72 -100.93

221.94DTAC 61.67 283.60 160.27
86.04BANPU 192.56 278.61 -106.52

177.01TRUE 100.18 277.18 76.83
165.41MTC 79.49 244.90 85.92

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
643,741,686BBL             1,908,842,894 33.72
554,902,582KBANK       2,393,260,193 23.19

75,911,883SAT             425,193,894 17.85
254,287,330RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.54
201,975,700TCAP          1,165,116,547 17.34
232,115,307GL               1,525,538,158 15.22

48,203,431AH              322,583,844 14.94
1,726,966,475LH               11,949,713,176 14.45

114,949,956TISCO         800,645,624 14.36
115,411,970KKP            846,751,109 13.63
272,927,577TOP            2,040,027,873 13.38

10,095,587THIP            80,000,000 12.62
129,697,200GBX            1,089,076,392 11.91
527,512,131PTTGC        4,508,849,117 11.70

5,128,240,588TMB            43,851,893,110 11.69
52,831,157MCS            500,000,000 10.57

1,243,947,626BTS             11,845,369,480 10.50
329,032,155AP               3,145,899,495 10.46
338,503,295SCB            3,395,507,496 9.97

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

381,816,800KBANK-F      1,922,300 199.00 198.00 0.51
173,755,500BBL-F           789,300 220.00 212.00 3.77

2,480,130HMPRO-F     162,100 15.30 15.30 0.00
2,390,000SCC-F          5,000 478.00 476.00 0.42
1,115,100BDMS-F        45,900 24.20 24.30 -0.41
1,104,700AOT-F           16,100 68.50 69.00 -0.72

408,200MAJOR-F     16,000 25.50 25.75 -0.97
178,650PTT-F            3,600 49.75 49.75 0.00

95,400CPALL-F       1,200 79.50 80.25 -0.93
3,900MINT-F         100 39.00 37.50 4.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

159,459,931CPALL          1,993,200 80.00 80.25 -0.31
80,000,000CPALL-F       1,000,000 80.00 79.50 0.63
68,260,167BBL-F           310,200 220.05 220.00 0.02
30,060,000BLAND         18,000,000 1.67 1.68 -0.60
21,019,575IVL                418,300 50.25 50.50 -0.50
17,600,000PTTG13C19 30,000,000 0.59 0.59 0.00
16,481,525TCAP            306,700 53.74 53.25 0.92
10,028,130CPF              371,000 27.03 26.50 2.00

7,650,000GENCO        9,000,000 0.85 0.85 0.00
7,461,300STANLY-F    32,300 231.00 0.00 0.00
7,301,280BCH              434,600 16.80 16.80 0.00

720,000IVL13C1906 2,000,000 0.36 0.35 2.86

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  3



T H A I L A N D  

Tuesday, 26 February 2019QA Report : Daily QA

Stock MTDWTD25 Feb 26 Feb 27 Feb 28 Feb 1 MarT

Short Sale 25 Feb - 1 Mar  (Btm)

AAV                 4.09 4.09 19.34
ADVANC         7.18 7.18 611.34
AEONTS          3.73
AMATA            0.56 0.56 185.58
ANAN              4.69
AOT                 71.44 71.44 787.62
AP                  0.02 0.02 4.29
ASIAN             0.06
AU                  1.64
BANPU            6.54 6.54 323.31
BBL                 27.77 27.77 197.10
BCH                12.21
BCP                 3.49
BCPG              0.43 0.43 39.09
BDMS              25.23 25.23 550.64
BEAUTY          8.23 8.23 168.50
BEC                 1.77 1.77 4.62
BEM                6.79 6.79 132.75
BGRIM            6.05 6.05 19.54
BH                  7.01 7.01 158.51
BJC                 1.29 1.29 57.05
BLA                 0.10 0.10 2.20
BLAND            0.06
BPP                 10.80
BTS                 4.00 4.00 77.36
CBG                12.68 12.68 196.19
CCET               0.14
CENTEL          0.27 0.27 44.36
CHG                7.67
CK                  0.96
CKP                 39.87
COM7              0.27 0.27 10.03
CPALL             117.01 117.01 1,711.76
CPF                 4.05 4.05 186.82
CPN                 3.93 3.93 119.18
DCC                1.04
DDD                6.24
DELTA             0.09 0.09 12.65
DIF                 0.20
DTAC              8.48 8.48 128.66
EA                  61.67 61.67 1,108.56
ECF                 0.24
EGATIF            0.30
EGCO              10.72 10.72 102.13
EPG                 0.61
ERW                1.21
ESSO               17.06
GFPT               0.32 0.32 5.27
GGC                0.05

Remark : * Sorting By
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GLOBAL          0.33 0.33 38.80
GLOW             0.29 0.29 8.41
GPSC              6.04 6.04 45.92
GULF               3.93 3.93 121.33
GUNKUL         0.40 0.40 8.21
HANA              29.69
HMPRO           0.32 0.32 15.65
ICHI                0.40
INTUCH           9.94 9.94 440.30
IRPC                143.22
ITD                 35.99
IVL                 120.74 120.74 1,121.93
JAS                 159.10
JASIF               0.40
JMART            0.47
JMT                 0.41
KBANK            88.47 88.47 1,824.89
KCE                 151.14
KKP                 1.47 1.47 27.47
KTB                 22.65 22.65 133.92
KTC                 0.57 0.57 117.90
LH                  0.33 0.33 23.91
LPN                 1.76
MACO             4.88
MAJOR            3.68
MALEE            0.11
MEGA              1.67
MINT               1.03 1.03 112.18
MONO             1.01
MTC                0.98 0.98 132.62
ORI                 2.94
OSP                 0.26
PRM                1.65
PSH                 1.09
PSL                 0.19 0.19 1.85
PTG                 63.85
PTL                 0.49
PTT                 43.67 43.67 1,036.09
PTTEP             46.10 46.10 439.48
PTTGC            282.04 282.04 2,467.53
QH                  0.19 0.19 21.50
RATCH            0.15 0.15 12.09
ROBINS           2.62 2.62 33.13
RS                  14.33
S                   3.28
SAMART          0.69
SAPPE             0.19
SAWAD           86.52
SC                  1.08
SCB                 11.90 11.90 636.00
SCC                 25.43 25.43 493.24
SCCC              1.11
SCN                 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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SEAFCO          3.36
SGP                 14.62
SIRI                5.41
SPA                 1.46
SPALI              1.44
SPRC               8.77 8.77 61.99
STA                 29.93
STEC               3.34 3.34 69.68
SUPER            0.20 0.20 1.93
SYNEX             0.87
TASCO            3.61 3.61 8.65
TCAP               1.88 1.88 56.81
THAI                0.28 0.28 5.62
THANI             6.01
THCOM           6.49
THG                 14.54
TISCO             46.79
TKN                 3.29 3.29 51.84
TMB                 6.73 6.73 161.92
TMT                 0.22
TOA                 6.47
TOP                 41.95 41.95 525.93
TPIPL               0.02
TPIPP              1.96
TRUE               53.17 53.17 251.14
TSE                 0.02
TTA                 0.02
TTW                 1.28
TU                  2.04 2.04 52.32
UNIQ               0.32 0.32 4.58
VGI                 0.56 0.56 5.33
VIBHA             0.26 0.26 1.19
VNG                0.19 0.19 0.60
VNT                 0.24
WHA                1.79 1.79 142.19
WHAUP           0.00
WORK             50.07

1,196.15 1,196.15 18,695.37Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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